
1 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 1487.084

2 Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 1485.070

3 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 1483.065

4 Hocking Jim Ballarat East Rifle Club 33521 1477.072

5 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 1476.066

6 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1475.062

7 Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 1474.059

8 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 1472.067

9 Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC 33957 1463.048

10 Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 1459.055

1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 1487.084

2nd Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 1485.070

3rd Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 1483.065

1st Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 1476.066

2nd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1475.062

3rd Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 1474.059

1st Taylor Alan Portland SBRC 34536 1454.050

2nd Gregory Beth Donnybrook 62098 1445.054

3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 1418.034

1st Waldock John Donnybrook 62162 1409.032

2nd Elliot Terry Western Australia 62301 1406.029

3rd Lowe Jason Sale SBRC 30995 1345.024

1st George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 1457.058

2nd

3rd

1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 1459.055

2nd George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 1457.058

3rd

1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 1487.084

2nd Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 1485.070

3rd Hocking Jim Ballarat East Rifle Club 33521 1477.072
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 Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 Total

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 A 250 15 248 14 247 16 248 11 247 15 247 13 1487.084

Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon V 33056 A 245 8 249 17 245 11 249 15 249 9 248 10 1485.070

Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC S 34037 A 248 12 247 8 248 11 248 12 248 9 244 13 1483.065

Hocking Jim Ballarat East Rifle Club V 33521 A 244 11 244 11 245 9 246 11 248 15 250 15 1477.072

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B 249 13 249 10 245 9 240 8 247 12 246 14 1476.066

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B 243 7 245 10 249 13 244 8 246 11 248 13 1475.062

Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon S 32742 B 246 12 247 13 248 6 246 7 240 9 247 12 1474.059

Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 248 17 241 10 248 12 248 12 240 7 247 9 1472.067

Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC V 33957 B 244 7 244 8 239 4 244 7 246 10 246 12 1463.048

Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC J 34172 B 246 8 237 10 247 10 244 12 246 10 239 5 1459.055

George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon SJ 34418 B 242 10 236 8 246 10 243 7 244 13 246 10 1457.058

Spratt Robert Leongatha SBRC V 30136 B 244 7 238 6 246 10 240 6 246 10 242 9 1456.048

Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 B 246 14 232 3 247 12 243 11 245 12 241 6 1454.058

Taylor Alan Portland SBRC V 34536 C 234 8 240 8 245 9 241 8 247 8 247 9 1454.050

Green Philip Ballarat East Rifle Club V 34374 A 245 8 246 9 234 5 241 8 237 4 245 8 1448.042

Gregory Beth Donnybrook S 62098 C 239 7 235 7 239 6 241 10 243 9 248 15 1445.054

James Kevin Sale SBRC V 30260 B 240 8 245 8 238 4 235 8 240 6 244 10 1442.044

Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC V 33993 B 239 3 245 9 230 4 234 2 241 8 245 12 1434.038

Reilly Darren Sale SBRC S 32717 B 233 4 237 6 241 7 235 8 242 7 240 6 1428.038

Oliver Michael Mildura SBRC S 34444 B 237 3 241 7 236 10 232 3 237 7 238 4 1421.034

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 C 220 1 234 3 238 6 246 8 243 8 237 8 1418.034

Houston Robert Sale SBRC V 31715 B 243 8 240 10 227 3 236 11 232 4 238 3 1416.039

Waldock John Donnybrook V 62162 D 224 4 231 5 235 4 236 5 237 7 246 7 1409.032

Elliot Terry Western Australia S 62301 D 224 4 222 3 235 6 241 8 240 244 8 1406.029

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C 233 3 232 5 237 5 234 3 237 6 232 6 1405.028
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Ramsay Dennis Albury S 34122 C 223 3 239 7 229 4 228 3 245 8 235 4 1399.029

Lowe Edward Sale SBRC S 30994 C 237 8 221 3 230 3 231 6 227 5 237 5 1383.030

Ross William Leongatha SBRC V 31151 C 209 2 239 7 228 5 237 5 235 5 234 7 1382.031

Lowe Jason Sale SBRC S 30995 D 221 4 223 4 225 4 213 2 234 7 229 3 1345.024

Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 C 225 2 229 4 234 5 221 3 234 3 190 2 1333.019


